Position Other Positions Held

Public Works Director

Maintenance/Utility Field
Worker Il

Maintenance/Utility Field
Worker I

Maintenance/Util Field Worker
Il

Parks Foreman

Maintenance/Utility Field
Worker |

Maintenance/Utility Field
Worker Il

Parks Foreman

City

Buellton

Buellton

Buellton

Buellton

Buellton

Buellton

Buellton

Buellton

Department

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$137,819
$99,017

$98,406

$70,468

$57,477
$53,774

$45,927

$8,021

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,869
$27,135

$9,620

$12,687

$17,200
$15,515

$6,939

$804



