Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Buellton	Public Works	\$137,819	\$40,869
Maintenance/Utility Field Worker II		Buellton	Public Works	\$99,017	\$27,135
Maintenance/Utility Field Worker II		Buellton	Public Works	\$98,406	\$9,620
Maintenance/Util Field Worker II		Buellton	Public Works	\$70,468	\$12,687
Parks Foreman		Buellton	Public Works	\$57,477	\$17,200
Maintenance/Utility Field Worker I		Buellton	Public Works	\$53,774	\$15,515
Maintenance/Utility Field Worker II		Buellton	Public Works	\$45,927	\$6,939
Parks Foreman		Buellton	Public Works	\$8,021	\$804